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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name 1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1963 KOR Republic of Korea 6 (56,55,55)
1B AN San
1A CHOI Minseon
1C PARK Mi Kyung

8/ 1584 HKG Hong Kong, China 0 (50,40,49)
8B TSUI Chung Yan
8A WANG Cheuk Ying
8C WU Sze Yan

5/ 1768 JPN Japan 6 (53,50,55,54)
5B AIKAWA Kazuha
5A SUEKI Kanae
5C TAKAMI Aika

4/ 1803 PHI Philippines 2 (52,54,51,52)
4A BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela
4C HONGITAN Kareel Meer
4B TAGLE Nicole Marie

3/ 1845 IND India 5 (52,55,54)
3A RIDHI .
3C SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra
3B SINGH Prachi

6/ 1747 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 1 (45,55,53)
6C BADAKHSHAN Mahsa
6A GHASSEMI Parmida
6B SHOJAMEHR Shiva

7/ 1678 AUS Australia 0 (47,45,48)
7C MURRAY Joanna
7B REUTHER Clare
7A SPINOCCHIA Melissa

2/ 1885 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 (55,53,54)
2B KAO Chia-Ping
2C SU Szu-Ping
2A YEH Yu-Chen

Republic of Korea
6 (56,56,56,56)

Japan
2 (49,45,57,50)

India
0 (54,51,55)

Chinese Taipei
6 (57,57,58)

Republic of Korea
3 (55,56,55,57)

Chinese Taipei
5 (53,56,57,58)

Japan
2 (51,49,50,43)

India
6 (50,54,52,55)

GOLD
Chinese Taipei

SILVER
Republic of Korea

BRONZE
India
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TPE -  Chinese Taipei 2A KAO Chia-Ping 1885 /02 6 6 5
2B SU Szu-Ping
2C YEH Yu-Chen

2 KOR -  Republic of Korea 1A AN San 1963 /01 6 6 3
1B CHOI Minseon
1C PARK Mi Kyung

3 IND -  India 3A RIDHI . 1845 /03 5 0 6
3B SHITOLE Sakshi Rajendra
3C SINGH Prachi

4 JPN -  Japan 5A AIKAWA Kazuha 1768 /05 6 2 2
5B SUEKI Kanae
5C TAKAMI Aika

5 PHI -  Philippines 4A BIDAURE Pia Elizabeth Angela 1803 /04 2 (209)
4B HONGITAN Kareel Meer
4C TAGLE Nicole Marie

6 IRI -  Islamic Republic of Iran 6A BADAKHSHAN Mahsa 1747 /06 1 (153)
6B GHASSEMI Parmida
6C SHOJAMEHR Shiva

7 AUS -  Australia 7A MURRAY Joanna 1678 /07 0 (140)
7B REUTHER Clare
7C SPINOCCHIA Melissa

8 HKG -  Hong Kong, China 8A TSUI Chung Yan 1584 /08 0 (139)
8B WANG Cheuk Ying
8C WU Sze Yan
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